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The expertise of a number of partners across the firm has been recognised in Lexology Index (formerly Who's Who Legal). 

Trusted by thousands of companies and organisations worldwide, Lexology Index combines extensive research with objective case
analysis to select a unique set of recommended experts across 150 countries and 80 work areas.

Index Thought Leader

Angela Calnan - Private Client and Offshore Services

Damian James - Asset Recovery, GIR - Asset Recovery

Index Recommended

Damian James - Commercial Litigation

Nuno Santos-Costa - Asset Recovery, Private Client and Offshore Services

Gareth Bell - Asset Recovery, Commercial Litigation

Gina Berry - Real Estate

Rocco Cecere - Commercial Litigation

Christian Hay - Asset Recovery, Commercial Litigation, Private Client and Offshore Services

Wayne Atkinson - Private Funds

Paul Wilkes - Private Funds

Michael Adkins - Asset Recovery

Victoria Yates - Private Clients and Offshore Services

Find out more here.
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For more information please contact:

Angela Calnan

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734233 // e:angela.calnan@collascrill.com

Damian James

Partner // Jersey

t:+44 (0) 1534 601733 // e:damian.james@collascrill.com

Nuno Santos-Costa

Partner // Jersey

t:+44 (0) 1534 601731 // e:nuno.santoscosta@collascrill.com

Gareth Bell

Managing Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734214 // e:gareth.bell@collascrill.com

Gina Berry

Managing Partner // Cayman

t:+1 345 914 9654 // e:gina.berry@collascrill.com

Rocco Cecere

Partner // Cayman

t:+1 345 914 9630 // e:rocco.cecere@collascrill.com

Christian Hay

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734290 // e:christian.hay@collascrill.com
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Wayne Atkinson

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734225 // e:wayne.atkinson@collascrill.com

Paul Wilkes

Consultant // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734268 // e:paul.wilkes@collascrill.com

Michael Adkins

Partner // Guernsey

t:+44 (0) 1481 734 231 // e:michael.adkins@collascrill.com

Victoria Yates

Partner // Jersey

t:+44 (0) 1534 601783 // e:victoria.yates@collascrill.com
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